P-5 AR2 40 Hour Range Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021

Plan

Grade

Period

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

60

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

72

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum Maximum
$77,589.00 $105,796.00
$2,972.76 $4,053.49
$297.28 $405.35
$37.16 $50.67
$84,737.00 $115,537.00
$3,246.63 $4,426.71
$324.67 $442.68
$40.59 $55.34
$88,129.00 $120,154.00
$3,376.60 $4,603.61
$337.66 $460.37
$42.21 $57.55
$91,646.00 $124,964.00
$3,511.35 $4,787.90
$351.14 $478.79
$43.90 $59.85
$95,322.00 $129,963.00
$3,652.19 $4,979.43
$365.22 $497.95
$45.66 $62.25
$99,131.00 $135,170.00
$3,798.13 $5,178.93
$379.82 $517.90
$47.48 $64.74
$103,100.00 $140,575.00
$3,950.20 $5,386.02
$395.02 $538.61
$49.38 $67.33
$107,220.00 $146,204.00
$4,108.05 $5,601.69
$410.81 $560.17
$51.36 $70.03
$111,512.00 $152,050.00
$4,272.50 $5,825.68
$427.25 $582.57
$53.41 $72.83
$115,976.00 $158,137.00
$4,443.53 $6,058.89
$444 .36 $605.89
$55.55 $75.74
$125,436.00 $171,034.00
$4,805.98 $6,553.03
$480.60 $655.31
$60.08 $81.92



	Sheet1

