P-5 AR2 40 Hour Range Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021

<u>Plan</u> AR2	<u><b>Grade</b></u> 60	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	Minimum \$77,589.00 \$2,972.76 \$297.28 \$37.16	Maximum \$105,796.00 \$4,053.49 \$405.35 \$50.67
AR2	62	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$84,737.00 \$3,246.63 \$324.67 \$40.59	\$115,537.00 \$4,426.71 \$442.68 \$55.34
AR2	63	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$88,129.00 \$3,376.60 \$337.66 \$42.21	\$120,154.00 \$4,603.61 \$460.37 \$57.55
AR2	64	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$91,646.00 \$3,511.35 \$351.14 \$43.90	\$124,964.00 \$4,787.90 \$478.79 \$59.85
AR2	65	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$95,322.00 \$3,652.19 \$365.22 \$45.66	\$129,963.00 \$4,979.43 \$497.95 \$62.25
AR2	66	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$99,131.00 \$3,798.13 \$379.82 \$47.48	\$135,170.00 \$5,178.93 \$517.90 \$64.74
AR2	67	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$103,100.00 \$3,950.20 \$395.02 \$49.38	\$140,575.00 \$5,386.02 \$538.61 \$67.33
AR2	68	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$107,220.00 \$4,108.05 \$410.81 \$51.36	\$146,204.00 \$5,601.69 \$560.17 \$70.03
AR2	69	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$111,512.00 \$4,272.50 \$427.25 \$53.41	\$152,050.00 \$5,825.68 \$582.57 \$72.83
AR2	70	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$115,976.00 \$4,443.53 \$444.36 \$55.55	\$158,137.00 \$6,058.89 \$605.89 \$75.74
AR2	72	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$125,436.00 \$4,805.98 \$480.60 \$60.08	\$171,034.00 \$6,553.03 \$655.31 \$81.92